Name:

Tutors:

Room:

Day/
Time

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

9.20-
10.00

10.00-
10.40

Travel

Mental and Physical Health and Well-being

Celebration

Culture/
Citizenship

Community/

Communication
Careers

10.40-
11.00

Check-In/ Tutor

BREAK

11.00-
11.40

Character

11.40-
12.20

12.20-
1.00

LUNCH/ BREAK

1.00-
1.40

1.40-
2.20

2.20-
2.40

BREAK

2.40-
3.00

TUTOR

HOME




