Name: <u>Tutors:</u> <u>Room:</u>

	Day/ Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1	9.20- 10.00	Troval	Mental and Physical Health and Well-being			Celebration
2	10.00- 10.40	Travel	Culture/ Citizenship	Communication	Community/ Careers	
	10.40- 11.00	Check-In/ Tutor	BREAK			
3	11.00- 11.40	Character				
4	11.40- 12.20					
	12.20- 1.00	LUNCH/ BREAK				
5	1.00- 1.40					
6	1.40- 2.20					НОМЕ
	2.20- 2.40	BREAK				HOME
7	2.40- 3.00	TUTOR				